THE DATASHEET OF
PS509WEX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
www.diodes.com		  June 2020
 Diodes Incorporated
PS508/PS509
Document Number DS41784 Rev 2-2

Packaging Mechanical: 16-SOIC (W)
16-0145
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description
PS508LEX L 16-pin, 173mil Wide (TSSOP)
PS508QEX Q 16-pin, 150mil Wide (QSOP)
PS508WEX W 16-pin, 150mil Wide (SOIC)
PS509LEX L 16-pin, 173mil Wide (TSSOP)
PS509QEX Q 16-pin, 150mil Wide (QSOP)
PS509WEX W 16-pin, 150mil Wide (SOIC)
For latest package info.
please check: http://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/pericom-packaging/packaging-mechanicals-and-thermal-characteristics/
Notes:
1.	No purposely added lead. Fully EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant.